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Cristina Battagliotti Hospital de Niños Dr Orlando 
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Cristinabattagliotti@Yahoo.Com.Ar 

Maria Isabel Brusco Hospital General de Niños 
Pedro de Elizalde 
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Carolinatw@Gmail.Com 
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Sue.Piper@Monash.Edu 

Belgium:     
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Janeiro 
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Pediatria Martagão Gesteira, 
Rio de Janeiro 

Camposlr@Gmail.Com 

André Cavalcanti Hospital das Clínicas da 
Universidade Federal de 
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Rozanagasp@Hotmail.Com 
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Andressaguariento@Yahoo.Com.Br 
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Cath_Anelli@Hotmail.Com 
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Fjf@Terra.Com.Br 

Sheila Knupp 
Oliveira 

Instituto de Puericultura e 
Pediatria Martagao Gesteira 
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Alegre, Porto Alegre 
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Fortaleza 

Lubpaim@Gmail.Com 

Luciana Martins de 
Carvalho 

Clinical Hospital of Ribeirão 
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Preto 

lucianamc2503@gmail.com 

Rodrigo Moulin Hospital Universitário Pedro 
Ernesto, Rio de Janeiro 

Rodrigomoulin@Terra.Com.Br 

Soraya  Pedroso Universidade de Sorocaba Sorayapedroso@Edu.Uniso.Br 
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Gecilmara@Gmail.Com 

Paulo Roberto S. Romanelli Sirio-Libanes Hospital Parosrom@Hotmail.Com 

Claudia Saad-
Magalhaes 
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Claudi@Fmb.Unesp.Br 
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São Paulo  

Anapaula_Skmt@Yahoo.Com 

Maria Carolina Santos Irmandade da Santa Casa de 
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Marco Felipe Silva Hospital Geral de Fortaleza Marcofelipecds@Gmail.Com 

Paulo Spelling Santa Casa de São Paulo Pspelling@Hotmail.Com 

Flavio Sztajnbok Universidade do Estado do Rio 
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Flaviosztajnbok@Hotmail.Com 

Maria Terreri Universidade Federal de São 
Paulo, São Paulo   

Teterreri@Terra.Com.Br 

Canada:     

David Cabral British Columbia Childrens 
Hospital, Vancouver, BC 

Dcabral@Cw.Bc.Ca 

Gaëlle Chédeville Montreal Children's Hospital, 
Montreal, Qc 

Gaelle.Chedeville@Muhc.Mcgill.Ca 

Janet Ellsworth Alberta Children's Hospital, 
Calgary, AB 

Janet.Ellsworth@Albertahealthservices.Ca 

Adam Huber IWK Health Centre, Halifax, NB Adam.Huber@Iwk.Nshealth.Ca 



Lori Tucker British Columbia Childrens 
Hospital, Vancouver, BC 

Ltucker@Cw.Bc.Ca 

Kristin Houghton British Columbia Childrens 
Hospital, Vancouver, BC 

Khoughton@Cw.Bc.Ca 

Chile:     

Arturo Borzutzky Pontificia Universidad Católica 
de Chile, Santiago 

Arturobor@Med.Puc.Cl 

Mabel Ladino Hospital San Juan de Dios, 
Santiago de Chile 

Mladinor@Hotmail.Com 

Ximena Norambuena Hospital Exequiel Gonzalez 
Cortes, San Miguel 

ximenorambuena@hotmail.com 

Colombia:     

Ruth Eraso Hospital Pablo Tobón Uribe, 
Medellin 

Rutheraso@Gmail.Com 

Angela Mosquera Clinica Infantil Colsubsidio, 
Bogota 

Catamos@Gmail.Com  

Monica Velasquez University Hospital San Vicente 
Fundacion  

Monica_Velasquez2002@Yahoo.Com 
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Miroslav Harjacek Clinical Hospital Center Sestre 
Milosrdnice, Zagreb 

Miroslav.Harjacek@Zg.T-Com.Hr 
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Zagreb,  Zagreb 

Marija.Jelusic.Drazic@Gmail.Com 

Cuba:      

Cecilia Coto 
Hermosilla 

Hospital Pedro Borras, Havana Cecilia.Coto@Infomed.Sld.Cu 

Czech Republic:      

Pavla Dolezalova Charles University in Prague, 
and General University Hospital 

Dolezalova.Pavla@Vfn.Cz 

Denmark:      

Susan Nielsen State University Hospital, 
Rigshospitalet 

Rh04430@Rh.Dk  

Dominican 
Republic: 

     

Carmen Tineo Hospital Regional Universitario 
Jose Maria Cabral y Baez 

Dra.Tineo@Hotmail.Com 

El Salvador:      



Mauricio Alegria Hospital de Niños Benjamin 
Bloom, San Salvador 

Maualegria@Yahoo.Com 

Germany:      

Frank Dressler Medizinische Hochschule 
Hannover 

Dressler.Frank@Mh-Hannover.De 

Dirk Foell University of Muenster Dfoell@Uni-Muenster.De 
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Ralf Trauzeddel Helios Klinikum Berlin Buch Ralf.Trauzeddel@Helios-Kliniken.De 
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Athens 
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Mayra Cifuentes Hospital General San Juan de 
Dios 

Mayra.Cifuentes@Gmail.Com 
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Ilonka Orbán National Institute of 
Rheumatology and 
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Orbanilon@Freemail.Hu  

India:      

Amita Aggarwal Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate 
Institute, Lucknow 

Aa.Amita@Gmail.Com  

Sujata  Sawhney Sir Ganga Ram Hospital , New 
Delhi 

Drsujatasawhney@Gmail.Com 
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Yonatanbutbul@Gmail.Com 

Italy:      

Rolando Cimaz AOU Meyer Hospital Florence R.Cimaz@Meyer.It  



Italy 

Maria Cristina Maggio Università degli Studi di 
Palermo, Palermo 

Sbenfratello@Libero.It  

Latvia:      

Ingrida Rumba-
Rozenfelde 

Children's Hospital, University 
of Latvia 

Rumba@Lu.Lv  

Libya:      
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Malaysia:      

Sern Chin Lim Hospital Selayang Sernchin@Gmail.Com  
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Carlos Abud Mexico C_Abud@Hotmail.Com  

Ruben Burgos-
Vargas 

Hospital General de México  R.Burgos.Vargas@Gmail.Com 

Roberto Carreño-
Manjarrez 

Hospital Infantil De Mexico Rcarrenom63@Gmail.Com 

Sandra Enciso Pelaez Hospital Infantil de Mexico 
Federico Gomez 

Sandiaenciso@Gmail.Com 

Hayde Hernandez-
Huirache 

Hospital Regional de Alta 
Especialidad del Bajio 

Little_Hayde@Hotmail.Com 

Rocio  Maldonado  
Velázquez 

Hospital Infantil de Mexico Irama.Maldonado@Gmail.Com 

Javier Orozco Universidad de Guadalajara, 
Guadalajara 

jaorozcoa44@yahoo.com.mx 

Ana Luisa Rodriguez-
Lozano 

Instituto Nacional de Pediatria, 
Mexico City 

Anarlozano@Yahoo.Com.Mx 

Omar Ernesto Rojas 
Pacheco 

Cancun Rojaspacheco@Gmail.Com 

Luz Maria  Suárez Larios Hospital infantil del Estado de 
Sonora 

Marysuhil@Hotmail.Com 

Gabriel Vega Hospital México Americano, 
Guadalajara 

Gvc81@Hotmail.Com  

Julia Verónica Ramírez 
Miramontes 

Instituto Mexicano del Seguro 
Social, Mexico City 

Juliver_Rami05@Hotmail.Com 

Ivon Karina Ruíz Lopez Hospital General de México, 
Durango 

Voniruiz75@Yahoo.Com.Mx 



Netherlands:      
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Center, Rotterdam 

S.Kamphuis@Erasmusmc.Nl 

Dieneke Schonenberg-
Meinema 
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Academical Medical Center, 
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D.Schonenberg@Amc.Nl 
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Anthony Concannon Starship Children's Health, 
Auckland City 

Anthony.Concannon@Middlemore.Co.Nz 

Jacqueline Yan Starship Children's Health, 
Auckland City 

Jyan@Adhb.Govt.Nz  
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Martha Jarquin Jaime Hospital Infantil MJR La 
Mascota, Managua 

Jorjaimes@Yahoo.Com  

Oman:      
Safiya Al Abrawi  Royal Hospital, Muscat Safiassm@Yahoo.Com  

Paraguay:      
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Acosta Ñu,  San Lorenzo 
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Jorge Lopez-Benitez La Costa Medical Center, San 
Lorenzo 

Jmlopezbenitez@Gmail.Com 
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Estrella 
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Amparoies@Yahoo.Com 
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Manila 

Leonila.Dans@Gmail.Com 

Karen Joy  Kimseng Chong Hua Hospital and Cebu 
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Yenkimseng@Gmail.Com 
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National Institute of Geriatrics, 
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Warsaw 
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Marta.C.Conde@Gmail.Com 
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Enidjdelvalle@Gmail.Com 

Ana  Quintero-Del 
Rio 
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Laserail_Mail@Yahoo.Com 
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Vladimir Keltsev Samara Regional Clinical 
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Medical City 

Sewairiw@Ngha.Med.Sa 
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Gordana Susic Belgrade Institute of 
Rheumatology, Belgrade 
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Jclrobledillo@Gmail.Com 
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Calvo_Inm@Gva.Es  
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Thailand:      
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Soamarat21@Hotmail.Com 
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Liverpool 

Eileen.Baildam@Alderhey.Nhs.Uk 
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Khalid Abulaban Helen Devos Children's - 
Spectrum Health,  Green Bay, 
MI 

Khalid.Abulaban@Helendevoschildrens.Org 
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Smiley@Nationwidechildrens.Org 
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Beberhard@Nshs.Edu  
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Robert.Sundel@Childrens.Harvard.Edu 
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